

---

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 50043849

---

Data publicarii	23.09.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 379,17 RON - 379,17 RON

---

Descriere: Lazur Bori 0.75 1 buc\*31.51=31.51 Pensula 1 buc\*4.37=4.37 Pensula 1 buc\*9.75=9.75 Surub gips carton 50 buc\*0.02=1.00 Robinet 1 buc\*12.61=12.61 Disc 230 1 buc\*11.39=11.39 Saiba 12 10 buc\*0.27=2.70 Piulita 8 20 buc\*0.07=1.40 Parazapada 8 buc\*3.45=27.60 Carlig jgheab 1 buc\*9.58=9.58 Diluant 4 buc\*9.75=39.00 Vopsea Kober 2.5 1 buc\*61.43=61.43 Vopsea idee 0.75 6 buc\*16.80=100.80 Trinat spray 3 buc\*21.01=63.03 Surub gips carton 100 buc\*0.03=3.00

---